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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Petrie             M3034         1/22        7:43        0:51       38:52        0:22       18:05     1:05:51
2     Timothy Valley         M4044         1/20        5:54        1:09       39:24        0:44       18:41     1:05:51
3     Mike Wolfgram          M3034         2/22        6:27        1:07       39:37        0:28       20:24     1:08:00
4     Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034         3/22        5:47        1:03       42:27        0:26       19:27     1:09:09
5     Phil Hoechst           M2529         1/14        6:46        1:23       41:52        0:34       19:07     1:09:39
6     Michael Lutz           M3034         4/22        6:23        1:18       42:14        0:38       19:35     1:10:06
7     Kurt Searvogel         M4549         1/20        7:36        1:33       39:48        1:08       22:13     1:12:16
8     Don Ouimet             M4549         2/20        9:17        1:16       42:00        0:50       19:49     1:13:09
9     Greta Simpson          F2529         1/39        7:08        0:55       43:49        0:30       21:03     1:13:23
10    Mark Mannebach         M5054         1/12        6:53        1:20       42:05        0:53       22:15     1:13:25
11    Andrew Stoecker        M3539         1/26        7:00        0:59       45:15        0:44       20:01     1:13:56
12    Ken Woodford           M4549         3/20        6:48        0:51       46:24        0:44       20:08     1:14:53
13    Gary Krahenbuhl        M4549         4/20        8:08        1:57       42:32        1:06       21:20     1:15:02
14    Paul Wilson            M3539         2/26        7:13        1:32       42:42        0:46       23:16     1:15:26
15    Brent Peters           M4549         5/20        8:03        0:54       44:44        0:33       21:21     1:15:34
16    Pete Pronold           M5054         2/12        6:59        1:30       41:04        0:56       25:17     1:15:44
17    Matt Vanderkooi        M3539         3/26        6:33        1:38       45:56        0:42       21:32     1:16:19
18    Don Freitag            M4549         6/20        7:29        1:54       43:55        0:58       22:34     1:16:48
19    Josiah Owen            M0119          1/8        9:03        0:56       44:00        0:52       22:37     1:17:25
20    Tristin Suhonen        M2529         2/14        8:01        1:48       44:13        0:44       22:44     1:17:29
21    Adam Atkins            M2529         3/14        9:04        1:00       43:19        0:45       23:28     1:17:34
22    Daniel Karinen         M4044         2/20        8:33        1:18       46:20        0:47       21:06     1:18:03
23    Jason Gafner           M3034         5/22        7:07        1:43       49:02        0:54       19:35     1:18:19
24    Joe King               M5054         3/12        9:22        3:24       41:43        1:29       22:36     1:18:33
25    Joel Wynn              M2529         4/14        6:45        1:12       46:40        1:08       22:59     1:18:42
26    Angie Mielke           F3034         1/31        7:34        1:26       45:53        0:41       23:22     1:18:54
27    Dave Neitzel           M4044         3/20        9:37        1:41       44:28        1:31       21:42     1:18:57
28    Chris Dale             M3539         4/26        7:55        1:19       46:25        0:56       22:31     1:19:05
29    Bryan Rud              M2024         1/10        9:00        1:02       46:37                   22:49     1:19:26
30    Robert Lutz            M5054         4/12       10:30        0:59       45:20        0:57       21:45     1:19:29
31    Thomas Keene           M2529         5/14        9:01        1:27       46:45        0:34       21:48     1:19:34
32    Scott Anderson         M3034         6/22        7:23        2:01       48:30        0:35       21:15     1:19:43
33    Brian Sweet            M3034         7/22        9:30        2:04       46:33        1:26       20:27     1:19:58
34    Michael Shortreed      M4044         4/20        8:15        1:45       46:38        0:49       22:36     1:20:02
35    Joab Wynn              M0119          2/8        9:48        1:26       46:18        0:28       22:18     1:20:16
36    Doug Meier             M3539         5/26        7:40        1:57       47:10        1:17       22:18     1:20:20
37    Michael Collins        M3539         6/26        8:33        1:11       45:48        1:08       23:41     1:20:20
38    Brian Hart             M0119          3/8        7:50        2:53       48:41        0:22       20:54     1:20:38
39    Kevin Zarecki          M4549         7/20        8:18        2:21       48:53        1:18       20:14     1:21:01
40    Brandan Ferguson       M2024         2/10        9:04        1:31       48:38        0:53       21:13     1:21:17
41    Markus Brauer          M4044         5/20        8:15        0:47       48:46        0:56       22:39     1:21:22
42    Kirk Jiannacopoulos    M4549         8/20        7:32        1:44       47:30        1:26       23:17     1:21:26
43    Scott Krems            M3539         7/26        8:08        2:21       48:11        0:44       22:26     1:21:49
44    Jeff Bernaeyge         M2529         6/14        8:32        1:17       46:39        1:00       24:24     1:21:50
45    Patrick Joslin         M4549         9/20        9:26        3:02       47:43        1:22       20:37     1:22:08
46    Andrew Roberts         M2529         7/14        7:22        1:17       47:11        0:37       25:49     1:22:14
47    Derrick Zamzow         M0119          4/8       10:05        1:28       50:39        0:31       19:36     1:22:17
48    Rebekah Katsma         F2529         2/39        7:29        1:35       51:32        0:57       20:47     1:22:19
49    Jay Bjorklund          M3539         8/26        6:42        1:47       48:44        0:57       24:12     1:22:20
50    Dory Karinen           F4044         1/25       11:01        1:26       46:58        0:46       22:21     1:22:31
51    Chuck Murphree         M3539         9/26        8:47        1:44       48:27        1:13       22:26     1:22:36
52    Dustin Schneider       M2024         3/10        9:12        1:59       46:10        0:41       24:54     1:22:54
53    Shelly Sikorski        F3034         2/31        7:21        1:12       49:50        0:41       23:58     1:23:00
54    Diana Widmer           F3539         1/27        9:11        1:43       51:02        0:50       20:29     1:23:13
55    Juan Giraldo-Velo      M3034         8/22        7:32        3:02       47:21        1:22       24:00     1:23:15
56    Robert Kane            M4549        10/20        7:29        2:31       48:53        1:28       23:13     1:23:31
57    Lauren Brunner         F3539         2/27        7:36        1:22       50:05        0:49       23:44     1:23:33
58    Dan Butson             M3539        10/26        9:07        1:43       48:51        0:58       23:05     1:23:42
59    Megan Suhonen          F2529         3/39        7:12        1:20       54:29        1:14       19:40     1:23:52
60    Kevin Lynch            M3539        11/26        7:41        1:37       48:41        0:59       24:59     1:23:56
61    Michael Etter          M5054         5/12        7:28        1:49       50:19        0:58       23:30     1:24:01
62    Bob Heinemann          M4044         6/20        8:27        1:48       49:42        1:24       22:48     1:24:08
63    James Stilson          M3539        12/26        9:12        2:59       49:06        0:45       22:09     1:24:10
64    Heather Walker         F3539         3/27        7:47        1:20       50:25        0:29       24:11     1:24:11
65    Jeremy Normington      M3034         9/22        7:55        1:45       48:54        1:06       24:46     1:24:24
66    Stacy Hasting          F2529         4/39        7:24        1:48       50:58        1:00       23:16     1:24:24
67    Philip Wiseley         M6099          1/5        7:53        1:49       47:08        1:30       26:09     1:24:27
68    Todd Leipzig           M3539        13/26        8:15        2:14       47:39        0:48       25:48     1:24:42
69    Cynthia Gehrke         F3034         3/31        8:51        1:42       44:45        1:16       28:14     1:24:47
70    Michael Judge          M4549        11/20        8:50        1:42       49:33        0:59       23:47     1:24:50
71    Jon Rebholz            M4044         7/20        8:04        2:19       47:48        0:48       26:12     1:25:08
72    David Baldus           M3539        14/26       11:07        1:42       46:47        1:12       24:26     1:25:11
73    Mark Purcell           M3539        15/26        9:23        2:12       49:46        1:09       22:57     1:25:26
74    Chris Schattschneide   M3539        16/26        7:20        1:48       49:57        0:43       25:54     1:25:40
75    Rob Allen              M5559          1/5        8:08        1:44       51:07        0:42       24:03     1:25:42
76    Ben Meyer              M4549        12/20        7:55        1:28       49:03        0:43       26:46     1:25:53
77    Barb Breunig           F4549         1/12        8:08        2:07       49:26        1:07       25:15     1:26:01
78    Ethan Bennett          M0119          5/8        9:16        2:01       50:30        0:49       23:28     1:26:02
79    Jess Wolff             F2529         5/39        9:31        1:33       52:42        1:05       21:23     1:26:11
80    Lisa Schuebel          F4044         2/25        8:58        2:08       49:29        1:02       24:45     1:26:20
81    Megan Pulvermacher     F2024         1/15        9:11        1:58       50:06        0:32       24:41     1:26:26
82    Lauren Waterson        F2529         6/39        6:48        2:34       50:55        0:54       25:19     1:26:28
83    Jeff Jones             M2024         4/10        9:28        1:37       51:03        0:43       23:48     1:26:37
84    Douglas Foreman        M4044         8/20        8:41        2:23       50:51        0:44       24:07     1:26:43
85    Patrick Minick         M4549        13/20        8:37        2:13       47:24        1:01       27:34     1:26:48
86    Jeff Jiracek           M4044         9/20        9:09        1:55       50:58        0:29       24:46     1:27:15
87    Laurie Tackett         F5054         1/12        7:58        1:23       51:39        1:23       25:02     1:27:23
88    Michael Rogge          M3539        17/26        8:44        1:47       50:35        0:54       25:26     1:27:24
89    Mark Rebholz           M4549        14/20        8:34        1:57       49:22        0:32       27:07     1:27:30
90    Teresa Roundy          F3034         4/31        8:28        1:42       51:44        0:36       25:01     1:27:30
91    Brian Kelly            M4549        15/20        7:50        1:48       49:11        1:42       27:04     1:27:33
92    Matt Sachse            M3539        18/26        9:12        1:50       50:22        0:41       25:37     1:27:39
93    Jim Helwig             M4044        10/20        9:09        2:39       51:46        0:51       23:16     1:27:40
94    Brenda Blohm           F4044         3/25       10:07        1:27       49:23        1:26       25:21     1:27:42
95    Michael Maas           M3539        19/26        9:28        1:34       52:26        0:49       23:33     1:27:48
96    Tyler Falish           M2024         5/10       14:59        3:29       48:04        1:03       20:15     1:27:50
97    James Lueptow          M5054         6/12        9:06        1:40       52:33        0:34       24:13     1:28:04
98    Victor Courchane       M3034        10/22        8:39        2:10       47:41        0:40       28:57     1:28:05
99    Gary Carpenter         M3539        20/26        9:07        1:52       50:58        0:34       25:41     1:28:10
100   Bob Metzger            M3539        21/26        8:07        3:27       49:53        2:12       24:38     1:28:15
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101   Matthew Crespin        M3034        11/22       11:07        2:36       47:54        0:53       25:47     1:28:15
102   Barb Sims              F4044         4/25        8:21        2:03       49:11        0:54       27:51     1:28:19
103   Rob Heil               M3539        22/26       11:30        2:14       51:36        1:19       21:45     1:28:22
104   Tom Vos                M5054         7/12        7:49        2:59       50:04        1:35       25:59     1:28:24
105   Simeon Vandezande      M2529         8/14        7:46        2:25       51:50        1:30       24:57     1:28:26
106   Steve Benck            M3539        23/26                                                                 1:28:26
107   Chelsea Mannebach      F2024         2/15        8:28        2:07       50:05        0:40       27:18     1:28:36
108   Patrick Connolly       M5054         8/12        9:24        2:06       49:25        1:19       26:27     1:28:40
109   Steve Ross             M5054         9/12        8:47        2:25       48:20        1:13       28:00     1:28:43
110   Robin Harmon           F4044         5/25        7:38        1:21       52:21        0:52       26:36     1:28:46
111   Amy Hauge              F3539         4/27        8:35        2:10       49:14        1:23       27:36     1:28:56
112   Ashley Lillesand       F3034         5/31        7:37        1:51       53:45        1:09       24:45     1:29:05
113   Emily Jaehnig          F2529         7/39        9:23        2:00       55:00        1:11       21:35     1:29:06
114   Anne Anderson          F2529         8/39        9:28        1:56       53:28        1:17       23:44     1:29:51
115   Michael Ferguson       M2024         6/10       15:12        1:44       51:27        0:56       20:37     1:29:53
116   Jason Strutz           M3034        12/22        9:14        1:43       52:52        1:03       25:06     1:29:56
117   Jennifer Amundson      F3539         5/27        7:26        1:36       51:43        0:34       28:44     1:30:01
118   Scott Brandt           M5054        10/12       10:51        3:00       51:36        1:11       23:33     1:30:09
119   Josh Vehring           M2024         7/10        9:17        2:37       54:58        1:04       22:26     1:30:21
120   Diane Smith            F4044         6/25        7:37        1:34       51:07        1:37       28:31     1:30:24
121   Jessica Olen           F2529         9/39        9:28        2:00       50:10        1:25       27:26     1:30:27
122   Jeff Schommer          M4044        11/20        8:53        1:32       54:04        0:37       25:31     1:30:35
123   Marie Heiligenstein    F4549         2/12        8:28        1:36       52:33        0:32       27:31     1:30:38
124   Teri Stoughtenger      F2529        10/39       10:17        2:29       51:33        1:20       25:39     1:31:16
125   Randi Serres           F2529        11/39       10:46        2:10       51:24        1:19       25:39     1:31:17
126   Paul Havlik            M4044        12/20        9:58        2:24       51:20        1:02       26:49     1:31:31
127   Emily Atkins           F2529        12/39        9:59        1:44       53:27        1:06       25:29     1:31:44
128   Pam Starcher           F5054         2/12        8:50        2:19       51:37        0:58       28:15     1:31:58
129   Jorge Alejandro        M3034        13/22        7:39        5:12       51:58        2:10       25:04     1:32:01
130   Scott Chapman          M4549        16/20        7:55        1:52       55:16        1:14       25:50     1:32:06
131   Tiffany Kolb           F3539         6/27        8:46        1:46       52:37        0:58       28:29     1:32:35
132   Cecilia Robat          F2529        13/39       10:28        1:46       53:59        0:48       25:46     1:32:46
133   Jenny Wolfe            F5054         3/12        8:27        3:06       53:42        0:51       26:46     1:32:51
134   Craig Ihlenfeld        M2529         9/14       14:51                   53:15        1:16       23:32     1:32:54
135   Sherry Lannoy          F4044         7/25       10:52        2:54       54:00        1:40       23:43     1:33:07
136   Ryan Lowery            M2529        10/14       14:02        2:08       54:34        0:28       22:11     1:33:20
137   Sandra Brunt           F3034         6/31        9:56        1:08       52:55        1:10       28:18     1:33:25
138   Bridget Giraldo-Vela   F2529        14/39       10:12        2:55       50:47        1:27       28:11     1:33:30
139   Lisa McCue             F4044         8/25        9:38        2:23       52:47        1:02       27:44     1:33:32
140   Anna Lutz              F3034         7/31        9:00        2:30       51:41        1:02       29:29     1:33:41
141   Jenny Weinaug          F4549         3/12        8:21        2:01       53:02        1:23       28:57     1:33:42
142   Alan Koskelin          M3034        14/22       10:39        2:36       51:44        1:01       27:54     1:33:53
143   Dan Williams           M4044        13/20       12:23        1:58       54:05        0:37       25:05     1:34:06
144   Jamie Swanson          F2024         3/15        7:55        1:40       55:38        1:13       27:59     1:34:23
145   Kelly Komula           F5054         4/12       12:01        0:56       55:03        0:22       26:05     1:34:24
146   Elizabeth Jones        F2529        15/39        8:40        1:55       54:56        1:06       27:56     1:34:32
147   Jason Tobin            M3539        24/26       10:44        1:47       53:00        1:04       28:00     1:34:33
148   Deanne Walz            F3034         8/31       12:00        2:08       51:40        0:43       28:23     1:34:53
149   Josh Gister            M3034        15/22        8:57        3:44       53:28        2:14       26:31     1:34:53
150   Antonio Escobedo       M4044        14/20        8:45        3:04       53:06        1:24       28:56     1:35:12
151   Matthew Iles           M0119          6/8        8:18        2:23       53:21        1:47       29:26     1:35:14
152   Sonya Rowe             F2529        16/39        9:04        2:04       53:59        1:27       28:48     1:35:19
153   James Specht           M6099          2/5        9:33        2:07       53:14        0:35       29:57     1:35:26
154   Jennifer Bjorklund     F3539         7/27       10:27        3:09       54:27        1:42       25:52     1:35:35
155   Cary Neess             F3034         9/31        8:31        1:53       55:19        0:36       29:29     1:35:46
156   Becky Struck           F3034        10/31       10:55        1:56       49:55        1:12       31:52     1:35:48
157   Jake Ruby              M6099          3/5        9:02        3:11       54:47        1:41       27:15     1:35:54
158   Stacy Normington       F2529        17/39                                                       29:36     1:36:06
159   Laura Hauser           F4044         9/25        8:49        2:29       53:32        1:03       30:18     1:36:10
160   Jim Salzman            M3539        25/26       10:26        2:01       56:28        0:42       26:43     1:36:18
161   Mark Becker            M3034        16/22       11:04        3:41       54:56        2:08       24:49     1:36:37
162   Melissa Cappaert       F3034        11/31       11:16        2:37       52:55        1:36       28:24     1:36:47
163   Stacey Phillips        F3034        12/31       10:28        2:18       54:03        0:28       29:33     1:36:48
164   Tessa Muscanero        F2529        18/39       13:15        2:45       56:42        0:49       23:26     1:36:56
165   Robert Gooze           M5559          2/5       11:32        2:40       51:11        1:39       30:03     1:37:03
166   Elizabeth Baus         F3034        13/31       11:39        2:04       53:11        0:58       29:18     1:37:08
167   Staci Burich-Simonet   F4044        10/25       10:36        1:51       55:34        1:32       27:53     1:37:24
168   Joanie Conley          F4549         4/12       10:57        2:30       55:14        1:04       27:55     1:37:39
169   Sheila Collopy         F4549         5/12        9:41        4:26       55:21        1:50       26:29     1:37:45
170   Lesley Hammer          F4044        11/25        9:29        2:08       58:21        1:08       26:48     1:37:52
171   Donald Radecliffe      M0119          7/8       10:20        2:37       59:23        1:21       24:15     1:37:54
172   Jessica Hinrichs       F3034        14/31       10:25        2:47       56:25        1:23       27:00     1:37:58
173   Karen Tolley           F5054         5/12        9:40        1:45       55:56        1:37       29:05     1:38:01
174   Jenny Larson           F3034        15/31       13:25        2:06       51:12        1:45       29:52     1:38:19
175   Andrea Anderson        F3539         8/27       12:37        1:51       56:48        0:37       26:46     1:38:37
176   Tim Vargo              M4044        15/20        9:13        1:34     1:00:32        1:08       26:12     1:38:38
177   Brent Bode             M2529        11/14       13:04        2:32       53:11        1:19       28:45     1:38:47
178   Nicole Heimerl         F2529        19/39                                                       25:57     1:38:58
179   Shawn Knock            M3034        17/22       11:19        3:15       50:54        1:50       31:47     1:39:02
180   Eisabeth Misener       F2024         4/15        6:28        2:59       56:43        0:51       32:07     1:39:06
181   Lani Williams          F3034        16/31       13:06        1:22       56:15        0:31       28:00     1:39:13
182   Bonnie Stubbendick     F5054         6/12       10:21        3:21       56:30        1:31       28:10     1:39:52
183   Gary Johnson           M6099          4/5       13:22        3:59       53:59        0:41       27:57     1:39:57
184   Mary Gooze             F5559          1/8        9:52        2:31       54:24        1:10       32:04     1:39:59
185   Beth Geiger            F2529        20/39        9:54        2:48       54:33        1:06       32:16     1:40:35
186   Megan Connolly         F2024         5/15        8:49        3:02       56:30        1:25       30:50     1:40:35
187   Michelle Glaser        F4044        12/25        9:53        2:18       54:05        1:53       32:40     1:40:47
188   Ron Thompson           M5054        11/12       12:12        3:04       57:45        0:31       27:17     1:40:47
189   Robert Masnado         M4549        17/20       11:23        2:48       49:10        1:49       35:42     1:40:50
190   Regan St. Pierre       F3034        17/31       10:46        2:06       56:58        1:59       29:14     1:41:01
191   Linda Gassner          F4044        13/25       10:06                                           26:43     1:41:05
192   Karen Tengler          F5559          2/8        8:48        2:17       55:57        0:57       33:14     1:41:12
193   Kimberly Frye          F2024         6/15       10:18        3:07     1:02:17        0:34       25:08     1:41:21
194   Dale Katsma            M5559          3/5       10:16        3:00       59:35        0:43       27:51     1:41:23
195   Jackie Heinemann       F4044        14/25       10:26        3:21       56:26        2:22       28:55     1:41:28
196   Rebekah Deruiter-Schli F3034        18/31       11:27        1:54     1:00:27        1:19       26:25     1:41:30
197   Adam Dvorak            M2024         8/10        8:13        3:06     1:01:45        1:58       26:33     1:41:33
198   Jessica Carlson        F3034        19/31       13:34        3:09       53:09        1:14       30:56     1:42:00
199   Michelle Hauser        F3539         9/27       11:38        1:46       57:49        0:36       30:17     1:42:04
200   Laurie Tomasini        F4549         6/12        9:01        2:25       57:00        0:48       33:16     1:42:28

Generated March 18, 2026 at 1:12 PM 2/4



Silver Lake Triathlon - 2009 - Individuals - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Hannah Ruff            F0119          1/4        9:40        1:51       57:51        1:32       31:37     1:42:31
202   Chris Hoyme            M3539        26/26       16:07        3:06       50:46        1:43       30:55     1:42:35
203   Alicia Albers          F2024         7/15        9:20        1:57       54:08        0:59       36:19     1:42:41
204   Jay Vickery            M0119          8/8       11:14        6:27       56:57        2:02       26:24     1:43:01
205   Richard Rogge          M4044        16/20        9:12        2:56       56:29        1:01       33:25     1:43:02
206   Christy Cole           F3034        20/31       10:08        2:48       55:59        1:51       32:19     1:43:04
207   Nicole Craig           F2529        21/39       10:18        1:34     1:00:25        0:50       29:59     1:43:04
208   Audrey Dikkeboom       F3539        10/27        8:57        2:30       59:12        1:50       31:03     1:43:29
209   Angela Sullivan        F3539        11/27        8:16        2:40       59:47        1:43       31:04     1:43:30
210   Charles Boursier       M5054        12/12       10:46        4:04       56:22        2:00       30:27     1:43:38
211   Jim Roach              M4549        18/20       13:04        2:48       55:29        0:54       31:27     1:43:38
212   Brad Wojciechowski     M2529        12/14       14:29        4:38       59:45        0:42       24:21     1:43:53
213   Bri Vandezande         F2024         8/15        8:53        2:52     1:00:41        1:20       30:13     1:43:57
214   Laura Egnash           F3539        12/27        9:39        4:10       57:31        2:36       30:08     1:44:02
215   Jennifer Shult         F2529        22/39        9:46        3:18       56:34        1:24       33:03     1:44:02
216   Kurt Rebholz           M4044        17/20        8:50        1:21       58:35        0:43       34:38     1:44:04
217   Chris Kamin            F3539        13/27       11:20        2:24       56:59        0:37       32:56     1:44:13
218   Ann Christiansen       F3539        14/27       10:19        2:51       59:54        1:15       30:13     1:44:31
219   Barbara Bryce          F5559          3/8        9:20        3:07       59:42        1:53       30:48     1:44:48
220   Jackie Masephol        F3034        21/31       10:24        3:19       56:41        1:55       32:35     1:44:52
221   Kelly Schroeder        F2024         9/15       11:26        2:25       54:40        1:28       34:56     1:44:53
222   Christina Williams     F3539        15/27       10:15        2:23       58:25        1:26       32:30     1:44:58
223   Tony Pullara           M3034        18/22       10:20        3:45     1:00:25        0:31       30:15     1:45:14
224   Sandra Vohs            F5559          4/8       11:05        1:33       57:35        0:56       34:17     1:45:24
225   Devin Duffield         M4044        18/20       10:09        3:58       54:10        3:46       33:32     1:45:32
226   Judy Kujoth            F4044        15/25        9:32        3:45       56:58        1:39       33:44     1:45:37
227   Julia Jiannacopoulos   F4044        16/25        9:41        3:11       56:01        2:07       35:14     1:46:11
228   Amy Misener            F4549         7/12        9:21        3:08       59:50        1:31       32:29     1:46:17
229   Dan Gabsch             M3034        19/22       11:50        1:32       57:39        1:14       34:25     1:46:38
230   Kristin Weitzel        F3539        16/27       11:33        3:03       59:08        1:56       31:05     1:46:42
231   Carrie Holberg         F2529        23/39       11:04        3:41     1:00:09        1:39       30:31     1:47:02
232   Catherine Franks       F5054         7/12       12:09        2:37     1:00:52        2:02       29:50     1:47:29
233   Pontus Bratt           M4044        19/20       10:58        4:01     1:00:15        1:25       30:59     1:47:36
234   Janet Hagen            F6099          1/4       10:44        3:06     1:01:57        0:47       31:05     1:47:37
235   Tammy Steuber          F3539        17/27        9:16        2:57     1:04:04        1:18       30:13     1:47:46
236   Jill Bennwitz          F5054         8/12       13:51        3:40     1:01:43        0:58       27:40     1:47:50
237   Jessica Gross          F2529        24/39       10:06        2:29     1:06:21        0:46       28:10     1:47:50
238   Terry Schoessow        M3034        20/22       12:56        3:52       59:11        1:24       30:35     1:47:55
239   Jessica Davis          F2529        25/39        9:45        3:52     1:04:29        0:52       29:01     1:47:56
240   Caitlyn Ruona          F2529        26/39        7:33        3:13     1:01:28        0:49       35:13     1:48:13
241   Christine Audette      F2024        10/15        9:55        3:44     1:04:54        1:21       28:36     1:48:29
242   Antoinette Rock        F4044        17/25       11:32        3:52       55:55        2:43       34:29     1:48:29
243   Michael Knoebel        M2024         9/10       15:10        3:18     1:04:51        1:49       23:41     1:48:46
244   Christina Matta        F3539        18/27        9:54        2:51       58:45        1:49       35:30     1:48:47
245   Brenda Erdman          F3539        19/27        8:35        2:19     1:00:30        1:01       36:26     1:48:49
246   Beth Pingel            F2024        11/15       11:54        2:41     1:04:29        1:10       28:39     1:48:51
247   Lesa Turecek           F4549         8/12       10:43        3:24     1:00:00        0:53       34:03     1:49:01
248   Natasha Sattin         F3034        22/31        8:53        1:25     1:01:08        1:45       36:11     1:49:21
249   Lauri Hoffman          F5054         9/12       14:03        3:21     1:00:20        1:12       30:26     1:49:21
250   Julie Rortvedt         F4549         9/12       10:58        2:34     1:00:10        0:30       35:15     1:49:24
251   Mike Harper            M5559          4/5        9:50        5:14     1:01:06        2:20       31:03     1:49:31
252   Lisa Hartley           F3034        23/31        7:31        2:25     1:05:24        1:36       32:41     1:49:35
253   Eileen Henrikson       F3034        24/31       10:15        4:06     1:08:23        1:12       25:53     1:49:48
254   Rachel Wynn            F3034        25/31       10:15        1:45     1:05:05        0:40       32:20     1:50:03
255   Karen Desanto          F4044        18/25       12:40        3:30       58:37        2:19       33:10     1:50:14
256   Jessica Gorski         F3539        20/27        7:45        3:10     1:02:46        1:23       35:46     1:50:47
257   Bill Lafleur           M6099          5/5       12:28        3:08     1:00:59        3:24       30:53     1:50:50
258   Michael Wuerl          M2024        10/10       14:33        2:49     1:04:16        1:17       28:38     1:51:32
259   Phil Enockson          M4549        19/20       10:46        3:18       58:05        1:31       38:06     1:51:44
260   Lois Connolly          F5054        10/12       14:04        2:43       57:21        1:40       36:02     1:51:47
261   Leeann Mansker         F3539        21/27       11:44        2:32     1:00:21        1:31       35:55     1:52:00
262   Sandi Foreman          F5559          5/8        9:56        3:09       58:52        0:54       39:16     1:52:05
263   Jessie Demars          F2529        27/39       12:58        1:36       56:28        0:51       40:18     1:52:10
264   David Clark            M2529        13/14       14:01        3:35       59:17        1:00       35:10     1:53:01
265   Krystal Leitzke        F2529        28/39        9:44        1:37     1:10:14        0:38       30:51     1:53:03
266   Kristie Tobin          F3539        22/27       12:22        2:49     1:03:16        0:57       34:08     1:53:30
267   Tammy Smith            F3539        23/27       12:14        3:53     1:08:22        0:30       28:53     1:53:50
268   Melissa Lutgen         F2529        29/39       10:32        2:43     1:05:38        1:15       33:45     1:53:51
269   Maureen Henrikson      F2529        30/39       10:50        3:33     1:07:20        1:33       30:48     1:54:01
270   Tim Hellenbrand        M3034        21/22       11:52        3:27     1:05:11        0:37       32:58     1:54:03
271   Kim Wegner             F2529        31/39        8:47        2:56     1:07:01        1:13       34:18     1:54:13
272   Debra Metzger          F4044        19/25       10:18        3:02       54:46        1:57       44:13     1:54:14
273   Kelly Cuthill          F3034        26/31       11:52        1:40     1:07:31        0:51       32:33     1:54:24
274   Michelle Behling       F4044        20/25       14:21        3:30     1:02:38        1:58       31:58     1:54:24
275   Dawn Anderson          F2024        12/15       15:34        2:38     1:04:27        0:56       31:21     1:54:54
276   Melissa Worden         F2024        13/15       10:59        2:47     1:08:01        1:13       31:58     1:54:56
277   Ally Cross             F0119          2/4        9:59        3:33     1:05:00        1:22       35:12     1:55:04
278   Danielle Walhovd       F0119          3/4        7:51        3:17     1:07:34        1:05       35:21     1:55:07
279   Mark Williams                         0/0       10:22        4:06     1:03:40        2:00       35:17     1:55:23
280   Krista Escobedo        F4044        21/25       12:32        2:55     1:07:17        1:19       32:31     1:56:32
281   Kari Apel              F3034        27/31       16:15        3:20     1:01:14        1:35       34:16     1:56:39
282   Traci Crouse           F2529        32/39        9:40        3:52     1:10:25        1:52       31:26     1:57:13
283   Brad Behling           M4044        20/20       17:25        3:34     1:02:31        2:02       31:58     1:57:28
284   Alisha Worden          F0119          4/4       11:24        2:23     1:13:33        1:07       29:36     1:58:01
285   Julia Schumacher       F5559          6/8       10:30        3:25     1:08:04        0:44       35:34     1:58:16
286   Michael Stumpf         M2529        14/14       10:20        2:39     1:07:50        1:05       36:46     1:58:39
287   Kris Hellenbrand       F3034        28/31       10:26        2:08     1:09:16        1:15       36:34     1:59:37
288   Hope Stumpf            F2529        33/39       15:42        3:17     1:03:05        0:57       36:52     1:59:51
289   Abigail Normington     F2529        34/39       15:41        3:17     1:03:06        0:57       36:52     1:59:51
290   Emilie Gaschke         F2529        35/39       12:35        4:23     1:05:55        1:07       35:59     1:59:57
291   Karen Sinnett          F4044        22/25       11:22        2:59     1:09:37        0:52       35:57     2:00:45
292   Amanda Koenecke        F2529        36/39       12:35        2:08     1:00:16        1:21       44:54     2:01:13
293   Cheryl Hoff            F3539        24/27       12:11        3:17     1:03:26        2:20       40:43     2:01:56
294   Lori Cross             F4549        10/12       15:24        3:58     1:04:57        1:47       36:17     2:02:22
295   Caitlin Iles           F2024        14/15        9:18        2:56     1:18:52        1:45       29:54     2:02:42
296   Katie Green            F2529        37/39       10:54        3:35     1:09:25        1:56       36:55     2:02:44
297   Kendra Farley          F3034        29/31       11:54        2:36     1:01:17        1:03       46:11     2:02:59
298   Courtney Pufall        F2024        15/15        9:42        3:33     1:06:53        1:37       41:45     2:03:29
299   Karen Hess             F2529        38/39       10:52        2:38     1:10:16        1:19       39:56     2:05:00
300   Kim Scott              F5054        11/12       14:54        4:59     1:05:53        1:11       40:14     2:07:09
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301   Danielle Tournier      F2529        39/39        9:18        2:27       55:00        2:30       58:15     2:07:27
302   Bill Swenson           M5559          5/5       12:46        4:34     1:12:30        1:13       36:35     2:07:36
303   Ilene Audette          F5054        12/12       13:29        4:06     1:07:36        2:08       40:24     2:07:42
304   Roxanne Witzke         F4044        23/25        9:33        2:31     1:09:56        0:59       45:20     2:08:18
305   Susan Murray           F5559          7/8       13:41        4:02     1:10:47        1:34       38:21     2:08:24
306   Jennifer Peacock       F3539        25/27       10:14        2:39     1:08:40        1:27       47:49     2:10:47
307   Teresa Taylor          F4044        24/25       13:21        3:52     1:12:05        2:45       45:33     2:17:35
308   Holly Benzine          F3539        26/27       11:29        3:58     1:14:38        1:37       46:42     2:18:22
309   Shelley Meuer          F3034        30/31       12:25        3:03     1:15:08        1:06       46:42     2:18:23
310   Wendy Enockson         F4549        11/12       13:05        2:57     1:20:28        1:19       50:51     2:28:39
311   Nancy Collopy          F6099          2/4       10:53        6:47     1:24:46        2:22       45:20     2:30:07
312   Tina Wuebben           F3539        27/27       12:56        5:33     1:10:04        2:04     1:01:18     2:31:53
313   Sylvia Contreras       F4549        12/12       11:49        3:19     1:24:00        1:02       52:24     2:32:32
314   Kathleen Martin        F6099          3/4       13:19        5:47     1:26:34        2:19       51:07     2:39:04
315   T.J. Miller            M3034        22/22       11:44       18:23     1:09:45        2:01     1:01:21     2:43:12
316   Kristin Alderson       F4044        25/25       25:33        7:28     1:22:30        2:15       54:28     2:52:11
317   Sara Alderson          F6099          4/4       25:58        7:02     1:22:35        2:12       54:27     2:52:11
318   Mary Henrikson         F5559          8/8       20:21        6:21        1:02     1:30:03       55:00     2:52:45
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